
5th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI

18 - 19 January 2025Qualifying 3
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

58 Garage 59 1:52.469 41 23.452 46.620 42.102 1:52.1744 6 21 5 3

7 SMP Racing 1:52.561 52 23.653 46.862 42.046 1:52.5615 5 53 13 2

87 Winward Racing 1:52.742 33 23.656 46.679 41.921 1:52.2564 3 34 6 1

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:52.840 54 23.663 46.477 42.433 1:52.5732 3 55 2 6

81 Era Motorsport 1:53.017 75 23.706 47.053 42.154 1:52.9136 3 76 18 4

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:53.128 56 23.760 44.652 42.477 1:50.8895 6 38 1 7

33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:53.239 27 23.756 46.741 42.428 1:52.9254 5 27 7 5

32 The Bend Team WRT 1:53.250 38 23.810 46.544 42.706 1:53.0608 5 39 4 12

77 EBM 1:53.254 39 23.575 46.500 42.626 1:52.7016 3 22 3 9

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:53.641 710 24.056 46.803 42.782 1:53.6417 7 715 10 13

5 Team Motopark 1:53.729 411 23.969 47.089 42.480 1:53.5386 6 412 19 8

99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 1:53.774 412 23.975 46.851 42.649 1:53.4756 4 213 12 10

2 Climax Racing 1:53.898 213 23.967 46.867 42.699 1:53.5334 6 211 14 11

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:53.953 314 23.948 47.188 42.817 1:53.9533 3 310 22 14

16 Winward Racing 1:54.238 415 24.159 46.996 42.856 1:54.0114 4 316 17 15

96 GWR Australia 1:54.342 416 23.990 47.178 42.922 1:54.0906 8 414 21 16

79 DINAMIC GT BY TSUNAMI RT 1:54.737 217 24.210 47.304 43.027 1:54.5412 4 218 23 17

98 Dragon Racing 1:54.808 618 24.245 47.143 43.291 1:54.6797 7 519 20 18

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 1:54.847 519 24.344 46.809 43.412 1:54.5656 3 522 11 19

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.926 220 24.273 46.768 43.441 1:54.4822 7 220 9 20

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:55.553 621 24.185 46.878 43.491 1:54.5544 3 217 15 21

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.878 622 24.721 46.920 43.794 1:55.4353 6 324 16 24

21 HAAS RT 1:59.635 423 25.560 48.573 45.186 1:59.3196 5 735 38 34

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.897 324 25.582 48.159 45.339 1:59.0802 2 336 32 35

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.028 325 26.524 48.532 46.935 2:01.9916 3 342 37 41

38 WeBuyAnyPhone.com Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:08.144 526 26.161 50.524 49.791 2:06.4765 6 640 43 50

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

87 Winward Racing 1:52.742 31 23.656 46.679 41.921 1:52.2564 3 34 6 1

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:52.840 52 23.663 46.477 42.433 1:52.5732 3 55 2 6

81 Era Motorsport 1:53.017 73 23.706 47.053 42.154 1:52.9136 3 76 18 4

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:53.953 34 23.948 47.188 42.817 1:53.9533 3 310 22 14

16 Winward Racing 1:54.238 45 24.159 46.996 42.856 1:54.0114 4 316 17 15

79 DINAMIC GT BY TSUNAMI RT 1:54.737 26 24.210 47.304 43.027 1:54.5412 4 218 23 17

98 Dragon Racing 1:54.808 67 24.245 47.143 43.291 1:54.6797 7 519 20 18

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:55.553 68 24.185 46.878 43.491 1:54.5544 3 217 15 21

21 HAAS RT 1:59.635 49 25.560 48.573 45.186 1:59.3196 5 735 38 34

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.028 310 26.524 48.532 46.935 2:01.9916 3 342 37 41

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 3

www.getraceresults.com


5th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI

18 - 19 January 2025Qualifying 3
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

77 EBM 1:53.254 31 23.575 46.500 42.626 1:52.7016 3 22 3 9

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:53.641 72 24.056 46.803 42.782 1:53.6417 7 715 10 13

2 Climax Racing 1:53.898 23 23.967 46.867 42.699 1:53.5334 6 211 14 11

96 GWR Australia 1:54.342 44 23.990 47.178 42.922 1:54.0906 8 414 21 16

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 1:54.847 55 24.344 46.809 43.412 1:54.5656 3 522 11 19

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.926 26 24.273 46.768 43.441 1:54.4822 7 220 9 20

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.878 67 24.721 46.920 43.794 1:55.4353 6 324 16 24

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.897 38 25.582 48.159 45.339 1:59.0802 2 336 32 35

38 WeBuyAnyPhone.com Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:08.144 59 26.161 50.524 49.791 2:06.4765 6 640 43 50

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

911 TFT Racing 1:56.163 71 24.699 47.376 43.823 1:55.8987 5 723 24 25

974 QMMF by HRT 1:56.294 42 24.839 47.509 43.767 1:56.1153 4 226 26 23

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:56.692 73 24.865 47.687 44.017 1:56.5697 4 727 28 27

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:56.857 54 25.043 47.749 43.990 1:56.7825 4 532 30 26

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:57.277 45 24.928 47.720 44.464 1:57.1124 3 329 29 31

917 Fulgenzi Racing 1:57.281 76 24.920 47.880 44.416 1:57.2165 7 728 31 29

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:57.394 77 25.001 47.548 44.461 1:57.0107 7 530 27 30

992 SebLajoux Racing by C limax 1:58.535 68 25.251 48.254 45.030 1:58.5356 6 633 33 32

914 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:59.519 59 25.643 48.357 45.519 1:59.5195 5 537 36 36

928 HRT Performance 2:00.159 710 25.549 48.278 46.332 2:00.1597 7 734 34 38

929 HRT Performance 2:03.134 311 26.747 49.144 47.243 2:03.1343 3 345 42 42

978 Speed Lover 2:03.344 412 26.115 49.087 46.856 2:02.0584 7 639 40 40

930 HRT Performance 2:03.811 613 26.578 48.933 47.844 2:03.3554 6 643 39 44

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

911 TFT Racing 1:56.163 71 24.699 47.376 43.823 1:55.8987 5 723 24 25

974 QMMF by HRT 1:56.294 42 24.839 47.509 43.767 1:56.1153 4 226 26 23

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:56.692 73 24.865 47.687 44.017 1:56.5697 4 727 28 27

917 Fulgenzi Racing 1:57.281 74 24.920 47.880 44.416 1:57.2165 7 728 31 29

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:57.394 75 25.001 47.548 44.461 1:57.0107 7 530 27 30

992 SebLajoux Racing by C limax 1:58.535 66 25.251 48.254 45.030 1:58.5356 6 633 33 32

928 HRT Performance 2:00.159 77 25.549 48.278 46.332 2:00.1597 7 734 34 38

929 HRT Performance 2:03.134 38 26.747 49.144 47.243 2:03.1343 3 345 42 42

978 Speed Lover 2:03.344 49 26.115 49.087 46.856 2:02.0584 7 639 40 40

930 HRT Performance 2:03.811 610 26.578 48.933 47.844 2:03.3554 6 643 39 44
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5th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI

18 - 19 January 2025Qualifying 3
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

750 Scott Sport 1:54.896 71 24.302 46.765 43.749 1:54.8167 6 721 8 22

748 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:56.826 22 24.807 47.498 44.331 1:56.6364 3 225 25 28

111 111 Racing 1:58.535 33 25.041 48.351 45.143 1:58.5353 3 331 35 33

701 Vortex V8 2:02.341 54 26.317 49.141 46.562 2:02.0207 5 541 41 39

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

496 Continental TTR Racing 2:02.478 71 25.884 50.894 45.700 2:02.4787 7 738 44 37

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:06.540 62 26.631 51.561 48.091 2:06.2836 6 544 45 45

470 WS Racing 2:06.726 23 26.899 51.925 47.528 2:06.3523 6 246 46 43

438 Simpson Motorsport 2:08.737 54 26.902 52.454 48.126 2:07.4822 7 447 47 46

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

193 CHAZEL Technologie Course 2:09.924 41 27.723 52.936 48.591 2:09.2506 6 448 48 47

110 CHAZEL Technologie Course 2:12.173 62 28.576 53.829 49.604 2:12.0096 4 450 49 49

102 AsBest Racing 2:12.254 53 28.148 55.084 49.022 2:12.2545 5 549 50 48

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

193 CHAZEL Technologie Course 2:09.924 41 27.723 52.936 48.591 2:09.2506 6 448 48 47

110 CHAZEL Technologie Course 2:12.173 62 28.576 53.829 49.604 2:12.0096 4 450 49 49

102 AsBest Racing 2:12.254 53 28.148 55.084 49.022 2:12.2545 5 549 50 48
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